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TOASTER 4 SLICES VINTAGE

Model: 0156/04
Code: 00C015604AR0
EAN: 8003705114944

The Ariete 156 Vintage Electric Toaster is the design toaster which, with its unique shapes and pastel
colours, decorates your kitchen. The large size of this taster (32 L x 29 W x 30.5 H) makes it a perfect
decor element for the kitchen. The Vintage electric toaster features 4 slots, with separate controls for
each pair of bread slices, for browning the slices of bread at 6 different toasting levels. When the toast
is ready, the automatic eject function allows you to take the slice of bread safely. The removable crumb
tray ensures easy cleaning and the lower cord compartment allows you to save space. The Vintage
Toaster features a sturdy design: the stainless steel outer walls in pastel colours make it a unique and
unmistakable object in the panorama of small kitchen appliances. Ariete makes iconic and functional
products: the Vintage Line combines Italian design with the ease of use that is the hallmark of Ariete,
Italian company that is a leader in toasters for domestic use.

Product specifications

Power 1600w

Control separated 2x2 slices
6 browning levels v

Crumb trays removable

Self centering function v

Automatic ejection of the slices v

Cord storage v

Non slip feet 4

Marks CE
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Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

32.00 cm
29.00 cm
20.50 cm
222 Kg
3.35Kg
7.40 Kg
2

36

816

1680
1890
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